
SPECIFICATIONS

F7020 & F7021

ITEM PART NO.
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. F7020 / 21

1 Body - TTMA flanged 1 670235
1 Body - Victaulic 1 670329
2 Cap 1 619511
3 Poppet 1 619513
4 Seal Disc 1 615992
5 Spring 1 577264
6 Poppet Stem 1 619666
7 Shakeproof Washer 1 619532
8 Nylock Nut, M12 1 618841
9 Seal Holder 1 619667
10 Wiper Seal, Viton® 1 425890
10 Wiper Seal, Buna 1 670411
11 O-ring 2 603653 Viton®

O-ring 2 619249 PTFE
O-ring 2 619523     Buna

12 O-ring 1 422724     Viton®

O-ring 1 619941     PTFE
O-ring 1 670410     Buna

13 Rod 1 619732
14 Washer 1 603917
15 Tatite Screw, M5 x 12 1 603846
16 Piston 1 619668
17 O-ring 1 613427     Viton®

O-ring 1 613427     PTFE
O-ring 1 600991     Buna

18 End Cap 1 618898
19 O-ring 1 604552     Viton®

O-ring 1 613427     PTFE
O-ring 1 670409     Buna

20 Retaining Ring 1 618843
21 Hex Screw, M6 x 6 1 308987
22 Bonded Washer 1 410107
23 Conical Spring 1 619819
26 Hex Screw, M6 1 410798
27 Elbow, 6mm x 1/4" 2 825033204
28 Washer 1 429117
• Screen Kit 1 619663
• Poppet Cylinder Seal Kit 1 619756
• Cylinder Seal Kit 1 619757

Syltone Industries, LLC
2501 Constant Comment Place
Louisville, KY 40299

Tel: 800-626-6334
Tel: 502-285-3626
Intl Tel: 502-266-8767
Fax: 502-266-5873
www.syltone.com

4" High Flow Emergency Valve, Integral Pneumatic

LOADING AND UNLOADING THE WORLD

28


